
1 West Virginia Team A 35:45.5
2 Unattached Team A 36:46.3
3 West Virginia Team B 37:12.2
4 Unattached Team B 37:57.8
5 Unattached Team C 38:49.9
6 WV Wesleyan Team A 39:12.7
7 WV Wesleyan Team B 40:00.8
8 Alderson Broaddus Team A 40:17.5
9 West Virginia Team C 42:05.8
10 Davis & Elkins Team A 42:07.3
11 Alderson Broaddus Team C 42:17.7
12 Alderson Broaddus Team B 42:18.4
13 WV Wesleyan Team C 42:42.0
14 Unattached Team E 43:07.9
15 WV Wesleyan Team G 43:31.9
16 WV Wesleyan Team D 44:17.9
17 WV Wesleyan Team F 45:55.1
18 Davis & Elkins Team B 49:41.7
19 Davis & Elkins Team C 50:36.7

Alderson Broaddus Team A Davis & Elkins Team D West Virginia Team A
Hilary McConnell 09:58.5 Ayesha Mazumdar 15:22.9 Karly Hamric 08:59.1
Hilary McConnell 10:20.4 Ayesha Mazumdar 16:28.1 Karly Hamric 09:13.6
Ashley Teets 09:33.0 Katie Erhart 19:26.2 Ahna Lewis 08:50.0
Ashley Teets 10:25.6 Ahna Lewis 08:42.8

40:17.5 35:45.5

Alderson Broaddus Team B Unattached Team A West Virginia Team B
Chelsea Hanne 09:26.6 Kaylyn Christopher 08:26.4 Stephanie Caruso 08:59.7
Chelsea Hanne 09:47.1 Kaylyn Christopher 08:46.7 Stephanie Caruso 09:14.3
Megan Miller 11:13.6 Jordan Hamric 09:28.8 Brooke Boening 09:13.1
Megan Miller 11:51.1 Jordan Hamric 10:04.3 Brooke Boening 09:45.2

42:18.4 36:46.3 37:12.2

Alderson Broaddus Team C Unattached Team B West Virginia Team C
Nicole Tingler 09:59.9 Hallie Portner 09:00.8 Jamie Cokeley 09:50.9
Nicole Tingler 10:50.6 Hallie Portner 09:14.0 Jamie Cokeley 10:25.8
Katie Antonik 10:42.6 Aubrey Moskal 09:37.8 Erica Arthurs 10:50.1
Katie Antonik 10:44.7 Aubrey Moskal 10:05.3 Erica Arthurs 10:59.0

42:17.7 37:57.8 42:05.8

2008 Knight Night Relays
Preston High School - Kingwood, WV

2 x 3 mile Relay Splits(1.5) - College Women

2 x 3mile Relay Team Results - College Women



Davis & Elkins Team A Unattached Team C WV Wesleyan Team A
Megan Gyongyosi 10:10.9 Lindsay Wyatt 10:07.1 Brenna Hagerty 09:12.1
Megan Gyongyosi 10:48.4 Lindsay Wyatt 08:39.6 Brenna Hagerty 09:47.8
Rachel Moore 10:20.4 Jennifer Sirockman 09:54.3 Allison Teter 09:53.9
Rachel Moore 10:47.6 Jennifer Sirockman 10:08.8 Allison Teter 10:18.9

42:07.3 38:49.9 39:12.7

Davis & Elkins Team B Unattached Team D WV Wesleyan Team B
Amber Aponte-Kocela 11:44.8 Lauren Moskal 10:11.7 Jenna Brock 09:26.0
Amber Aponte-Kocela 12:11.6 Lauren Moskal 10:33.8 Jenna Brock 09:46.5
Debra Richardson 12:20.9 Heidi Webb 10:08.1
Debra Richardson 13:24.3 Heidi Webb 10:40.2

49:41.7 40:00.8

Davis & Elkins Team C Unattached Team E WV Wesleyan Team C
Ali McKeon 11:46.2 Heather McDaniel 10:03.9 Katelyn Hunt 10:03.3
Ali McKeon 12:14.1 Heather McDaniel 10:07.3 Katelyn Hunt 11:02.5
Sadie Clifford 12:47.7 Paige Byrne 11:11.7 Loren  Cortopassi 10:24.4
Sadie Clifford 13:48.7 Paige Byrne 11:45.1 Loren  Cortopassi 11:11.8

50:36.7 43:07.9 42:42.0

WV Wesleyan Team D WV Wesleyan Team F WV Wesleyan Team G
Amanda Jones 10:29.2 Kelly Wambaugh 10:40.3 Jess Barkley 10:31.9
Amanda Jones 11:08.0 Kelly Wambaugh 11:53.7 Jess Barkley 11:17.8
Kylie McGlew 10:52.4 Megan Lewis 11:26.1 Adrienne Moretz 10:36.0
Kylie McGlew 11:48.3 Megan Lewis 11:55.1 Adrienne Moretz 11:06.3

44:17.9 45:55.1 43:31.9

1 Kaylyn Christopher 08:26.4 Unattached Lap 1
2 Lindsay Wyatt 08:39.6 Unattached Lap 2
3 Ahna Lewis 08:42.8 West Virginia Lap 2
4 Kaylyn Christopher 08:46.7 Unattached Lap 2
5 Ahna Lewis 08:50.0 West Virginia Lap 1
6 Karly Hamric 08:59.1 West Virginia Lap 1
7 Stephanie Caruso 08:59.7 West Virginia Lap 1
8 Hallie Portner 09:00.8 Unattached Lap 1
9 Brenna Hagerty 09:12.1 WV Wesleyan Lap 1
10 Brooke Boening 09:13.1 West Virginia Lap 1
11 Karly Hamric 09:13.6 West Virginia Lap 2
12 Hallie Portner 09:14.0 Unattached Lap 2
13 Stephanie Caruso 09:14.3 West Virginia Lap 2
14 Jenna Brock 09:26.0 WV Wesleyan Lap 1
15 Chelsea Hanne 09:26.6 Alderson Broaddus Lap 1
16 Jordan Hamric 09:28.8 Unattached Lap 1
17 Ashley Teets 09:33.0 Alderson Broaddus Lap 1
18 Aubrey Moskal 09:37.8 Unattached Lap 1

2 x 3 mile Split Rankings(1.5) - College Women



19 Brooke Boening 09:45.2 West Virginia Lap 2
20 Jenna Brock 09:46.5 WV Wesleyan Lap 2
21 Chelsea Hanne 09:47.1 Alderson Broaddus Lap 2
22 Brenna Hagerty 09:47.8 WV Wesleyan Lap 2
23 Jamie Cokeley 09:50.9 West Virginia Lap 1
24 Allison Teter 09:53.9 WV Wesleyan Lap 1
25 Jennifer Sirockman 09:54.3 Unattached Lap 1
26 Hilary McConnell 09:58.5 Alderson Broaddus Lap 1
27 Nicole Tingler 09:59.9 Alderson Broaddus Lap 1
28 Katelyn Hunt 10:03.3 WV Wesleyan Lap 1
29 Heather McDaniel 10:03.9 Unattached Lap 1
30 Jordan Hamric 10:04.3 Unattached Lap 2
31 Aubrey Moskal 10:05.3 Unattached Lap 2
32 Lindsay Wyatt 10:07.1 Unattached Lap 1
33 Heather McDaniel 10:07.3 Unattached Lap 2
34 Heidi Webb 10:08.1 WV Wesleyan Lap 1
35 Jennifer Sirockman 10:08.8 Unattached Lap 2
36 Megan Gyongyosi 10:10.9 Davis & Elkins Lap 1
37 Lauren Moskal 10:11.7 Unattached Lap 1
38 Allison Teter 10:18.9 WV Wesleyan Lap 2
39 Rachel Moore 10:20.4 Davis & Elkins Lap 1
40 Hilary McConnell 10:20.4 Alderson Broaddus Lap 2
41 Loren  Cortopassi 10:24.4 WV Wesleyan Lap 1
42 Ashley Teets 10:25.6 Alderson Broaddus Lap 2
43 Jamie Cokeley 10:25.8 West Virginia Lap 2
44 Amanda Jones 10:29.2 WV Wesleyan Lap 1
45 Jess Barkley 10:31.9 WV Wesleyan Lap 1
46 Lauren Moskal 10:33.8 Unattached Lap 2
47 Adrienne Moretz 10:36.0 WV Wesleyan Lap 1
48 Heidi Webb 10:40.2 WV Wesleyan Lap 2
49 Kelly Wambaugh 10:40.3 WV Wesleyan Lap 1
50 Katie Antonik 10:42.6 Alderson Broaddus Lap 1
51 Katie Antonik 10:44.7 Alderson Broaddus Lap 2
52 Rachel Moore 10:47.6 Davis & Elkins Lap 2
53 Megan Gyongyosi 10:48.4 Davis & Elkins Lap 2
54 Erica Arthurs 10:50.1 West Virginia Lap 1
55 Nicole Tingler 10:50.6 Alderson Broaddus Lap 2
56 Kylie McGlew 10:52.4 WV Wesleyan Lap 1
57 Erica Arthurs 10:59.0 West Virginia Lap 2
58 Katelyn Hunt 11:02.5 WV Wesleyan Lap 2
59 Adrienne Moretz 11:06.3 WV Wesleyan Lap 2
60 Amanda Jones 11:08.0 WV Wesleyan Lap 2
61 Paige Byrne 11:11.7 Unattached Lap 1
62 Loren  Cortopassi 11:11.8 WV Wesleyan Lap 2
63 Megan Miller 11:13.6 Alderson Broaddus Lap 1
64 Jess Barkley 11:17.8 WV Wesleyan Lap 2
65 Megan Lewis 11:26.1 WV Wesleyan Lap 1
66 Amber Aponte-Kocela 11:44.8 Davis & Elkins Lap 1
67 Paige Byrne 11:45.1 Unattached Lap 2



68 Ali McKeon 11:46.2 Davis & Elkins Lap 1
69 Kylie McGlew 11:48.3 WV Wesleyan Lap 2
70 Megan Miller 11:51.1 Alderson Broaddus Lap 2
71 Kelly Wambaugh 11:53.7 WV Wesleyan Lap 2
72 Megan Lewis 11:55.1 WV Wesleyan Lap 2
73 Amber Aponte-Kocela 12:11.6 Davis & Elkins Lap 2
74 Ali McKeon 12:14.1 Davis & Elkins Lap 2
75 Debra Richardson 12:20.9 Davis & Elkins Lap 1
76 Sadie Clifford 12:47.7 Davis & Elkins Lap 1
77 Debra Richardson 13:24.3 Davis & Elkins Lap 2
78 Sadie Clifford 13:48.7 Davis & Elkins Lap 2
79 Ayesha Mazumdar 15:22.9 Davis & Elkins Lap 1
80 Ayesha Mazumdar 16:28.1 Davis & Elkins Lap 2
81 Katie Erhart 19:26.2 Davis & Elkins Lap 1


